## Ms\_ARRB\_21828

## The effects of short-term repeated oral administration of potassium cyanide on the haematological indices and the morphology, of some internal organs of rabbits

- Line 10: should read the animals were treated with 10mL/kg Body weight PO should be written in full
- 2. Line 12: alkaline phosphatase and not alkaline phosphatase
- 3. Line 14: Histopathological results
- 4. Line 19: There was no significant difference
- 5. Line 25: Remove the full stop and join the two sentences together
- 6. Line 26: Should read as it occurs
- 7. Line 30: should read Although cyanide most commonly occur
- 8. Line 50: Should read the laboratory animals were handled
- 9. Line 57: Should read both the distilled water and KCN
- 10. Line 65: Should read serum alkaline phosphatase and not phosphatise
- 11. Line 71: remove as
- 12. Line 76: remove as
- 13. Line 77: indicate the figure
- 14. Line 78: indicate the figure i.e. figure 2
- 15. Line 80: indicate the i.e. figure 3 not shown